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PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUATION EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUATION DIFFERENCE
19,795 115,330 563,535 698,660 99,000 599,660
24,565 121,799 583,605 729,969 104,000 625,969 26,309
27,880 124,906 673,370 826,156 105,000 721,156 95,187
37,465 134,978 703,315 875,758 109,000 766,758 45,602
68,050 145,002 898,940 1,111,992 120,000 991,992 225,234
151,748 139,757 1,073,600 1,365,105 131,000 1,234,105 242,113
204,179 138,001 1,239,865 1,682,045 146,000 1,436,045 201,940
211,932 158,251 1,708,691 2,078,874 166,000 1,912,874 476,829
205,563 167,756 1,590,502 1,963,821 181,000 1,782,821 (130,053)
193,052 166,542 1,721,830 2,081,424 185,000 1,896,424 113,603
250,962 160,343 1,476,547 1,887,852 187,000 1,700,852 (195,572)
257,922 150,937 1,502,584 1,911,443 183,000 1,728,443 27,591
256,243 141,116 1,562,965 1,960,324 196,000 1,764,324 35,881
301,662 230,231 1,951,191 2,483,084 201,000 2,282,084 517,760
236,098 224,826 2,078,874 2,539,798 209,000 2,330,798 48,714
224,729 142,728 2,219,915 2,587,372 220,000 2,367,372 36,574
94,205 152,139 2,241,207 2,487,551 217,000 2,270,551 (96,821)
98,206 154,943 2,325,940 2,579,089 222,000 2,357,089 86,538
81,717 156,048 2,554,388 2,792,153 227,000 2,565,153 208,064
63,489 152,778 2,742,349 2,958,616 232,000 2,726,616 161,463
68,833 153,939 2,993,020 3,215,792 238,000 2,977,792 251,176
331,728 157,610 3,170,752 3,660,090 251,000 3,409,090 431,298
280,882 152,543 3,343,703 3,777,128 272,000 3,505,128 96,038
362,208 156,284 3,595,388 4,113,880 276,000 3,837,880 332,752
119,252 162,669 3,955,895 4,237,816 282,000 3,955,816 117,936
106,141 176,970 4,229,325 4,512,436 288,000 4,224,436 268,620
96,246 248,124 4,837,428 5,181,798 291,000 0 4,890,798 666,362
122,525 285,909 5,611,988 6,020,422 298,000 0 5,722,422 831,624
83,250 403,105 6,841,447 7,327,802 303,000 0 7,024,802 1,302,380
196,396 377,169 8,460,540 9,034,105 314,000 21,963 8,698,142 1,673,340
146,861 386,581 10,096,224 10,629,666 352,000 19,801 10,257,865 1,659,723
128,016 485,386 11,140,366 11,753,768 372,000 44,003 11,337,765 1,079,900
129,793 513,080 12,174,078 12,816,951 398,000 45,029 12,373,922 1,036,157
146,698 554,493 14,557,143 15,258,334 425,000 106,558 14,726,776 2,352,854
147,991 793,944 16,430,306 17,372,241 455,000 156,977 16,760,264 2,033,488
200,832 698,120 19,062,700 19,961,652 467,000 174,156 19,320,496 2,560,232
158,954 964,536 22,939,464 24,062,954 504,000 210,782 23,348,172 4,027,676
188,021 735,355 26,666,779 27,590,155 543,000 295,341 26,751,814 3,403,642
191,705 739,541 29,701,614 30,632,860 574,000 512,957 29,545,903 2,794,089
211,132 742,308 33,306,327 34,259,767 585,000 652,040 33,022,727 3,476,824
265,197 819,711 34,919,637 36,004,545 592,000 716,015 34,696,530 1,673,803
365,834 875,733 37,293,298 38,534,865 598,000 932,396 37,004,469 2,307,939
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